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UNITED PUBLIC DOMAIN MUSIC DISKS
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"+" means compatabe with the 500+ and 600 Amogas
"Y" means compatable with the Amiga 1200
Allways double check your order for compatability.

PMOO1 Un—-Pack this Disk
100 GREATEST 64 TUNES Over 100 classic 64 tunes imortalised ! +

PM004 Un-Pack this Disk
ALCATRAZ ’'THE POWER’ Excellent re-mix of the song by Snap.+

PM0OO05 Un-Pack this Disk
ALCATRAZ MORE THAN MUSIC A superb music disk well presented+

PMOO07 Un—-Pack this Disk
PM0OO08 Un—-Pack this Disk
PM009 Un—-Pack this Disk

AMAZING TUNES II (3) This ones a biggy loads of great music !

PM010 Un-Pack this Disk
AMEGA PARTY WINNERS Four EXCELLENT songs that won the party + Y

PM012 Un-Pack this Disk
AMIGADEUS CLASSICAL Superb renditions of Eine Kleiner etc. + Y

PM0O13 Un—-Pack this Disk
ANARCHY CAPTURED IMAGINATION Excellent music by 4-Mat +

PM014 Un-Pack this Disk
BANGING RAVES Yeah ! Pump up the music, kickin remix of house
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PMO15

PMO16

PMO17

PM0O18

PMO19

PM020

PM021

PM022

PM023

PM030

PM031

PM032

PM033

PM034

PM035

PM036

PM039

PM040

PM041

PM042

Un-Pack this Disk
BEAST SONIX Scoopex present the music from Beast I, all tunes. +

Un-Pack this Disk
BEATLES SONIX Lots of Beatles music done in Sonix! + Y

Un-Pack this Disk
BEATMASTER 808 STATE Cubik and more of this type of music

Un-Pack this Disk
BEATMASTER I LOVE TECHNOLOGY More of the rave type music. + Y

Un-Pack this Disk
BRUNO’S MUSICBOX II This is great Jazz-Funk music ! + Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un-Pack this Disk
BRUNOS MUSIC BOX III More jazzfunk style music. Get it ! + Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk
CLASSICAL MUSIC Great music of Bach, Handel etc + Y

Un-Pack this Disk
DIGITAL CONCERT 2 Thirteen minutes of music, Doctor’in the house

Un-Pack this Disk
DIGITAL CONCERT 3 Another house music re-mix Great quality - Love it

Un-Pack this Disk
DIGITAL CONCERT 4 Four songs including Got to keep on - Brilliant!! +

Un-Pack this Disk
DIGITAL CONCERT 5 The Power, Kaos, Keep Bustin Touch Me. Brill!+

Un-Pack this Disk
DIGITAL CONCERT 6 Latest in the series, very good quality House music

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk
DIGITAL DEBUSSY Excellent ! Clair de lune & more tracks + Y

Un-Pack this Disk
Un-Pack this Disk
PICTURES AT AN EXHIBITION Great rendition of Mussorgsky’s classic

from Rob Baxter! (2) +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
EQUAMANIA II Demo with a great dance music track and fab equalizers !

Un—-Pack this Disk
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PM043 Un—-Pack this Disk
EVIL FORCES Brand new mega acid/house demo (swearing!) (2) +

pPM047 Un—-Pack this Disk

PM048 Un—-Pack this Disk
GOLDFIRE CEREBRAL DELIGHTS (2) Excellent music disk. +

PM052 Un-Pack this Disk
KEFRENS JUKEBOX This ones super ! Lovely music with a Juke box ! +

PM058 Un-Pack this Disk
MAGNETIC FIELDS CHIP FESTIVAL Crammed full of great chip music! + Y

PM059 Un-Pack this Disk
MANIACS OF NOISE This is brilliant! Great stevie wonder type music! +

PM065 Un—-Pack this Disk
PHENOMENA MUSIC DREAMS I 20 wicked songs by twins +

PM066 Un-Pack this Disk
PHENOMENA MUSIC DREAMS II Second in the series More music ! +

PM0O67 Un—-Pack this Disk
POPEYE MEETS THE BEACHBOYS Great demo very funny! +

PM069 Un-Pack this Disk
RAZOR FACE ANOTHER DAY This is an incredible music track !!

PM070 Un-Pack this Disk
RHAPSODY IN BLUE Great conversion of Gershwin by Rob Baxter! 1M

PMO71 Un—-Pack this Disk

PM072 Un-Pack this Disk
SILENTS BLUES HOUSE (2) Tangerine Dream style music & game! +

PM073 Un-Pack this Disk
SILENTS FULL POWER House it up music. Inc Remix of tricky disco. +

PM074 Un-Pack this Disk
SOUND OF SILENTS This is a must ! Great atmospheric music!

PM078 Un-Pack this Disk
TECHNOTRONIC REMIXES Pump Up the Jam and Get Up !

PM079 Un-Pack this Disk
TECHNOTRONIX REMIX The songs remixed into one great track !

PM080 Un-Pack this Disk
THE SOUNDS OF GNOME Mahoney and Kaktus music. 46 great tunes.

PM082a Un—-Pack this Disk

PM082b Un—-Pack this Disk
VIVALDI - FOUR SEASONS (2) Superb 4 Seasons by Mr Baxter! + Y
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pPM087

PM088

PM090

PM091

PM092

PM093

PM095

PM096

PM098

PM100

PM101

PM102

PM103

PM104

PM105

PM106

PM112

PM113

PM114

PM115

PM116

Un-Pack

Un-Pack
HIS MASTERS

Un-Pack

Un-Pack
MOZART HORN

Un-Pack
PIANO TUNES

Un-Pack
UTAH SAINTS

Un-Pack

this Disk

this Disk
NOISE Even better than the sounds of gnome ! (2)

this Disk

this Disk
CONCERTO’S 4 superb concerto’s from H.Gannon + Y

this Disk
9 great Protrackered tracks from Andy Chilton! + Y

this Disk

REMIX What can you do for me remixed by Tony Hilton!

this Disk

HARDCORE III Brilliant techno dance tracks.

Un-Pack
STAIRWAY TO

Un-Pack
ERASURE MIX

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack
MANIC RAVES

Un-Pack

this Disk
HEAVEN & Send in the clowns & other tracks. Great!

this Disk
Remix of erasures top songs.

this Disk
this Disk
this Disk

this Disk
IT Fantastic 4 disk music set with Simpsons anim!

this Disk

500 THINGS COMEBACK 4 great rave type tracks, very well done!

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

this Disk

this Disk

KEFRENS MEGAMIX (2)Fabulous dance music , Amazing quality +

Un-Pack

this Disk

+

+

Y

+

TECHOMANIA II Eight essential hardcore tunes for ravers out there +

Un-Pack

this Disk

PROTON GATES OF TIME 6 nice pieces of music on this disk! +

Un-Pack

this Disk

UPROAR SPLIT BEAVER MIX Excellent dance music mix. + Y

Un-Pack

this Disk

CHROME Show off your amigas sound with this incredible music set

2 disks + Y

Un—-Pack

this Disk

LIONS GREATEST SHOW ON EARTH Very good!
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PM117

PM118

PM119

PM120

PM121

PM122

PM123

PM124

PM125

PM126

PM127

pPM128

PM129

PM130

PM131

PM132

PM133

PM134

PM135

PM136

PM137

PM138

Un—-Pack this Disk

MUZAK OF THE WORLD original Amiga music! +

Un-Pack this Disk

TSP RIPPED MUSIC 1 Some good tracks+

Un—-Pack this Disk

TSP RIPPED MUSIC 2 MOre of above+

Un-Pack this Disk

IDEAL MODE AEROSOL EP Go raving mad +

Un—-Pack this Disk

NIGHTBREED MUSIC DEMO 8 Rave music demo + Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un-Pack this Disk

PLAYSID 2 (3) You must get this

Un—-Pack this Disk

rerrt o+ 0y

PLAYSID inc.RobHubbard, ManiacsOfNoise + Y

Un-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk

LSD MUSIC PACK (4)A Excellent music collection+

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk

BACH BRANDENBURG CONCERTOS 1 to 6 +

Un-Pack this Disk

DANCE TRANCE Rave tracks played amiga style.

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk

SOUNDS OF SCIENCE (2) Absolutely Brilliant!+ Y

Un-Pack this Disk

WICKED HOUSE Superb rave music by origin.

Un—-Pack this Disk
KEFRENS MEGAMIX II Very good

Un—-Pack this Disk

!

dance music +
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EROTICA 6 Mega music ! inc crocketts theme ! +
PM139 Un-Pack this Disk

PM140 Un-Pack this Disk
SPRING MELODIES (2) 9 tracks fron anarchy

PM141 Un-Pack this Disk
HARDLINE MUSIC 7 groovy synth-style tracks + Y

PM142 Un-Pack this Disk
FRACTAL MUSIC Very well presented !! get it!
PM143 Un-Pack this Disk

FALCONS MUSICBOX 2 Average music disk+

PM144 Un-Pack this Disk
Bouncer, remix of the song by kicks like a mule.

PM145 Un-Pack this Disk
Paradise techno power, great techno music.

PM146 Un—-Pack this Disk

PM147 Un-Pack this Disk
Rolling, good music on a false workbench on two disks.

PM148 Un—-Pack this Disk

PM149 Un-Pack this Disk
Drums and reverb, excellent synth type music on two disks.

PM150 Un-Pack this Disk
Desktop Harpsichord recital, great classical music. + Y

PM151 Un-Pack this Disk
Intense rave vision, a very good rave music disk.

PM152 Un-Pack this Disk
Paradise : No brain no pain, good disk for ravers.+0.K.
PM153 Un-Pack this Disk

Bize: Kill Da babe, 6 tracks of rave music.+0.K.

PM154 Un-Pack this Disk
Pulse, yes more pulsating rave music again. + Y

PM155 Un-Pack this Disk
Vine G-Rave, 5 more good rave tracks. + Y

PM156 Un-Pack this Disk
Violence Phonobomb, four good tracks. +0.K.

PM157 Un—-Pack this Disk

PM158 Un-Pack this Disk
Heatbeat update, 2 disks. 9 great tunes/ + Y
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PM159 Un—-Pack this Disk
Decibel Overload, 5 different tunes. + Y

PM160 Un-Pack this Disk
Fusion Matrix, 5 rave type tracks. + Y

PM161 Un-Pack this Disk
Cybernetic, 19 songs packed onto 1 disk. +

PM162 Un-Pack this Disk
More MED tunes, + Y

PM163 Un-Pack this Disk
Octastuff, some good 8 track tunes. + Y

PM1l64 Un-Pack this Disk
Octarock 3D, more 8 track and graphics. + Y

PM165 Un—-Pack this Disk

PM166 Un-Pack this Disk
Nutcracker Suite, Superb rendition 2 disks. + Y

PM167 Un—-Pack this Disk

PM168 Un-Pack this Disk
Jesus on E's, crazy rave music demo. 2 disks.+

PM169 Un—-Pack this Disk
BRAINSTORM MUSICLAND Nice music disk!

PM170 Un—-Pack this Disk
PM171 Un-Pack this Disk
PM172 Un—-Pack this Disk

LUNATICS INFINITE DREAMS Great music! (3)+Y

PM173 Un-Pack this Disk
CDTV MUSIC Super graphics & sound, 8 tracks!

PM174 Un-Pack this Disk
CLASSIC WORKS Grieg & Bach classics! +Y

PM175 Un—-Pack this Disk
SONIX MUSIC Some nice scores here! (loadwb) +Y

PM176 Un—-Pack this Disk
TUNE UP THE BASE Killer Rave music disk! +Y

PM177 Un—-Pack this Disk

PM178 Un—-Pack this Disk
LEGALISE IT 2 Some really cool music! (2) +

PM179 Un—-Pack this Disk
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PM180

PM181

PM182

PM183

PM184

PM185

PM186

PM187

pPM188

PM189

PM190

PM191

PM192

PM193

PM194

PM195

PM196

PM197

PM198

PM199

PLAYSID V2.2 More old 64 style music! +Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

HARDLINE BLACK ENERGY Nice music disk! +Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk

PASTEL VANILLA Super cool amiga music!

Un-Pack this Disk

CLASSIX GOLD Bach Toccata & Fugue from Rob Baxter

Un—-Pack this Disk

MOZART FLUTE CONCERTOS by Hugh Gammon

Un—-Pack this Disk

ASI MUSIC VOLl1 4 large songs with hifi graphics+Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

ASI MUSIC VOL2 7 songs with hifi graphics!

Un—-Pack this Disk

STATIC BYTES KUGLEPOLEN 7jazz+rock tunes+Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

SIDMANIA VOL1 7 hours of C64 chip music!

Un—-Pack this Disk

CHIP ’'N’ DIP 20 chip music tunes & anim!

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk

DANCE TRASH 2 disk set of rave music! (2)

Un-Pack this Disk

HOBBITS & SPACESHIPS music by Dr Awsome+Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

BRAINSTORM MUSICLAND 2 Nice music disk!

Un-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk

ULTIMATE ACTION MEGA MUSIC Fab (2)+Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

MUSIC OF ROMEO KNIGHT Suberb music mods+Y

Un-Pack this Disk

ANCHORMIX 93 3 big tracks + strobe graphics!+Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk
MIRAGE SUBLIMINAL XTC Fab

rave (1200only)

+

+Y

+Y

(2)+Y

lmg chip!

+Y

(Ilmg chip)!

+Y
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PM200

PM201

PM202

PM203

PM204

PM205

PM206

pPM207

PM208

PM209

PM210

PM211

PM212

PM213

PM214

PM215

PM216

PM217

pPM218

Un-Pack this Disk
DATA-X TRILOGY 3 raved up pieces! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
DATA-X THE VICTIM 6 more music tracks!

Un—-Pack this Disk

XENO INFINITY Good techno funk track! (notl.3)

Un-Pack this Disk
BIOMECHANOID SYMPHONY NO 1 (1200only)

Un-Pack this Disk
PE MUSIC MADNESS 50 chip music tunes!

Un-Pack this Disk
DESERT TECHNO TRAX 6 techno-ish tunes!

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk
HEMOROIDS ENDLESSMELODIES 14 tunes (2)+Y

Un-Pack this Disk
CHRISTMAS TUNES Medley with modern beat!+Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

LSD XMAS PACK Great selection of xmas tunes+Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

AMIGA XMAS MUSIC Superb traditional style+Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

MBC BASS IN YA FACE Hardcore techno music+Y

Un—-Pack this Disk
FOR DA UNDERGROUND More hardcore music!

Un—-Pack this Disk
MIGAMASTER OPEN YOUR EYES Megamix! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
MIGAMASTER BACKGROUND TO HEAVEN Mega +Y

Un—-Pack this Disk
MIGAMASTER SOUL VIBRATION Fab megamix

Un-Pack this Disk
DUAL CREW CHROMATIC good music pack+Y

Un-Pack this Disk
LEGALIZE IT 1 Great Amiga music disk!

Un—-Pack this Disk

MUSIC FOR THE ROYAL FIREWORKS More great classics from Rob

Baxter,

this time from Handel!+Y

+

+Y

+

+Y

Y

Y

+Y

+Y
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PM219

PM220

PM221

PM222

PM223

PM224

PM225

PM226

pPM227

pPM228

PM229

PM230

PM231

PM232

PM233

PM234

PM235

PM236

Un-Pack this Disk
TYMPANIC MEMBRANE by Panacea, great music disk! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
SONGS FROM THE GUIDE R Baxter 1lmg chip+Y

Un-Pack this Disk
DOOP Crazy music disk ! 1 mg chip +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
NEOPLASIA PHOBIA 5 fab music tracks+Y

Un—-Pack this Disk
ROB BAXTER’S METROLINK A departure from the classics from Rob,
quite good! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
LARGO FROM BEETHOVEN by Hugh Gammon, good rendition of Piano
Concerto in C. +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
CLASSIC PIANO Nice sonix music from Chopin, Thaikovsky etc!+Y

Un-Pack this Disk
DATA X RENDITIONS More good rave music! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
DATA X EDGE OF DARKNESS 5 Jungle-Hardcore tracks! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
DATA X XMAS CRACKER A Hardcore rave Carol Disk????? +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
WORM FOG Punk Heavy guitar music! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
MELODICALLY CORRECT Pleasant modules! +Y

Un—-Pack this Disk
RAVELENTH 3 well done rave tracks.+Y

Un-Pack this Disk
MBC POING REMIX 10 Remixes of Rotterdam music! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
MBC RAY COKE SAMPLES Samples disk of the MIV team! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
MBC WIND IT UP Prodigy remix disk! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
MUSICALLY CHALLENGED Typical trackered music. +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
COLD FUNKY KILLER MK2 3 Techno tracks lasting over 15 minutes!+Y
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PM237

PM238

PM239

PM240

PM241

PM242

PM243

PM244

PM245

PM246

PM247

pPM248

PM249

PM250

PM251

PM252

PM253

PM254

PM255

PM256

Un-Pack this Disk
2UNLEMMINGTED : SINGLES Nice music & flashy graphics! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
2UNLEMMINGTED : ALBUM Similar to above, quite good! +Y
Un-Pack this Disk

MOTIV 8 Five ravey tracks from the Beatmaster! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
SOUND COLLECTION 2 Some nice modules. +Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk
TROOPER MODS 10 or so Octamed modules! (2) +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
WIND IT UP MEGAMIX Superb rave music & super graphics! +Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk
METALLICA RIDE THE LIGHTNING The full album Octameded! (2)+Y

Un-Pack this Disk
MATRIX CHILLOUT EP 4 housey type songs, good!+Y

Un-Pack this Disk
MATRIX KAOS EP 4 breakbeat style songs!+Y

Un—-Pack this Disk

Un-Pack this Disk
ROCKILY Some nice music! (2) +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
MOVE ON Huge Octamed module needs 1lmg chip! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
GENIUS RAVE 3 big rave modles!! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk
MEGA MUSIC Some nice med type music on this disk! +Y

Un-Pack this Disk

Un-Pack this Disk
AMIGADEUS II New music disk from Rob Baxter featuring
more exellent Mozart music! (2) +Y

Un-Pack this Disk

Un—-Pack this Disk

BLUES SYMPHONIE There are 9 exellent pieces of music on
this 2 disk set! (2) +Y
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PM257 Un—-Pack this Disk
FRIENDS OF PAULA 1 Exellent disk of Octamed tunes! +Y

PM258 Un-Pack this Disk
FRIENDS OF PAULA 2 More Octamed music! +Y

PM259 Un—-Pack this Disk
FRIENDS OF PAULA 3 " "

PM260 Un-Pack this Disk
FRIENDS OF PAULA 4 " "

PM261 Un—-Pack this Disk
FRIENDS OF PAULA 5 " "

PM262 Un—-Pack this Disk
FRIENDS OF PAULA 6 " "

PM263 Un—-Pack this Disk
ALTIEN ULTRASONIC EXPERIENCE A crazy rave music disk+Y

PM264 Un-Pack this Disk
CREATURES OF THE MIND A superave disk +Y

PM265 Un—-Pack this Disk
LUCIFER’S CYBER PUNK ROCK Yes, punk rock modules! +Y

PM266 Un—-Pack this Disk

PM267 Un—-Pack this Disk
LUCIFER’S CYBER PUNK ROCK VOL 2 Some more punk rock,
some with wvocals! (2) +Y

PM268 Un-Pack this Disk

LUCIFER’S PSYCHOTRONIC SOUND DISK Full of samples! +Y
PM269 Un—-Pack this Disk

PM270 Un—-Pack this Disk
LUCIFER’S UNHOLY INNOCENCE Two more rock disks from
Lucifer! (2) +Y

PM271 Un-Pack this Disk
CULT TV THEMES VOL 1 Amiga modules of well known TV themes,
Very good! +Y

PM272 Un-Pack this Disk
CULT TV THEMES VOL 2 Some more modules such as Captain Scarlet,
Danger Man UFO etc! Fab. +Y

PM273 Un—-Pack this Disk
PM274 Un—-Pack this Disk

HAPPY HIPPO LIBERATION Some Exellent tunes on this 2 disk set,
about twenty or so, Great! (2) +Y
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PM275

PM276

PM277

PM278

PM279

PM280

PM281

PM282

PM283

PM284

PM285

PM286

PM287

PM288

PM289

PM290

PM291
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Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

Un—-Pack

Un-Pack

Un-Pack

GATHERING MODULES This is a 17 disk set of superb modules!
have fun! Archived in LHA format.

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

this Disk

(17)

+Y
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